
Maine Farm Service Agency Contacts 
 
MAINE STATE FSA OFFICE 
Donovan Todd III, State Executive Director 
Deborah J. Dufour, Farm Loan Chief 
967 Illinois Avenue, Suite 2 
Bangor, ME 04401 
Tel:  (207) 990-9140  Fax:  (855) 589-1056  
                             Adm Fax   (844) 332-7975 
Website:  www.fsa.usda.gov/me 
 
ANDROSCOGGIN/SAGADAHOC COUNTY OFFICE 
Marcia Hall, CED 
Elisabeth Isbister, FLM 
254 Goddard Road 
Lewiston, ME 04240 
Tel: (207) 753-9400  Fax: (855) 589-8277 
Email:  Marcia.Hall@me.usda.gov 
Elisabeth.Isbister@me.usda.gov 
 
HOULTON COUNTY OFFICE 
Doreen Conlogue, CED 
Michael Mathers, FLM 
304 North Street 
Houlton, ME 04730-9527 
Tel: (207) 532-9407  Fax: (855) 602-4105  
Email:  Doreen.Conlogue@me.usda.gov 
Michael.Mathers@me.usda.gov 
 
AROOSTOOK COUNTY OFFICE (PI) 
Doreen Conlogue, CED 
Michael Mathers, FLM 
735 Main Street, Suite 2 
Presque Isle, ME 04769-5015 
Tel: (207) 764-4151  Fax: (855) 602-4105  
Email:  Doreen.Conlogue@me.usda.gov 
Michael.Mathers@me.usda.gov 
 
FORT KENT COUNTY OFFICE 
Doreen Conlogue, CED 
Michael Mathers, FLM 
139 Market Street, Suite 104 
Fort Kent, ME 04743-1425 
Tel: (207) 834-3831  Fax: (855) 602-4105  
Email:  Doreen.Conlogue@me.usda.gov 
Michael.Mathers@me.usda.gov 
 
CUMBERLAND/YORK COUNTY OFFICE 
Sandy Truslow, CED 
Elisabeth Isbister, FLM 
306 US Route 1 Suite A2 
Scarborough, ME 04074-9774 
Tel: (207) 883-0159  Fax: (855)-589-8277  
Email:  Sandy.Truslow@me.usda.gov 
Elisabeth.Isbister@me.usda.gov 
 
FRANKLIN COUNTY OFFICE 
Gary Raymond, CED 
Elisabeth Isbister, FLM 
107 Park Street 
Farmington, ME 04938-5831 
Tel: (207) 778-2788  Fax: (855) 589-8277  
Email:  Gary.Raymond@me.usda.gov 
Elisabeth.Isbister@me.usda.gov 

KENNEBEC/KNOX/LINCOLN COUNTY OFFICE 
Maria Granger, CED 
Elisabeth Isbister, FLM 
21 Enterprise Drive  
Augusta, ME 04330 
Tel: (207) 622-7847  Fax: (855) 602-4400 
Email:  Maria.Granger@me.usda.gov 
elisabeth.isbister@me.usda.gov 
 
OXFORD COUNTY OFFICE 
Marcia Hall, CED 
Elisabeth Isbister, FLM 
17 Olson Rd. Suite 1  
South Paris, ME  04281 
Tel: (207) 743-5789  Fax: (855) 589-8277  
Email:  Marcia.Hall@me.usda.gov 
Elisabeth.Isbister@me.usda.gov 
 
PENOBSCOT/HANCOCK COUNTY OFFICE 
Valerie Porter, CED 
Jennifer Ranke, FLM 
1423 Broadway, Suite 1 
Bangor, ME 04401 
Tel: (207) 947-3555  Fax: (855) 589-1057 
Email:  Valerie.Porter@me.usda.gov 
Jennifer.Ranke@me.usda.gov 
 
PISCATAQUIS COUNTY OFFICE 
Elaine Moceus, CED 
Jennifer Ranke, FLM 
42 Engdahl Drive 
Dover-Foxcroft, ME 04426 
Tel: (207) 564-2151  Fax: (855) 589-1057 
Email:  Elaine.Moceus@me.usda.gov 
Jennifer.Ranke@me.usda.gov 
 
SOMERSET COUNTY OFFICE 
Elaine Moceus, CED 
Jennifer Ranke, FLM 
70 E Madison Rd. 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Tel: (207) 474-8323  Fax: (855) 589-1057 
Email:  Elaine.Moceus@me.usda.gov 
Jennifer.ranke@me.usda.gov 
 
WALDO COUNTY OFFICE 
Maria Granger, CED 
EIisabeth Isbister, FLM 
46 Little River Drive 
Belfast, ME 04915 
Tel: (207) 338-1964  Fax: (855) 602-4400  
Email:  Maria.Granger@me.usda.gov 
Elisabeth.Isbister@me.usda.gov 
 
WASHINGTON COUNTY OFFICE 
Valerie Porter, CED 
Jennifer Ranke, FLM 
8 M & M Street, Suite 5A 
Machias, ME 04654 
Tel: (207) 255-3612  Fax: (855) 589-1057  
Email:  Valerie.Porter@me.usda.gov 
Jennifer.Ranke@me.usda.gov 
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